YR

C0o1
C03
C02
C98
C99
C93
C99
COo7
Co7
Co1
C99
C99
C99
P90
PO5
P97

2013 WARREN COUNTY AUCTION LIST

MAKE MODEL
DODGE 4X4 PKUP
FORD MASON
DODGE STRATUS
FORD CRNVIC
FORD CONTOUR
FORD DUMP
FORD VAN
FORD BUS

FORD BUS

FORD DUMP
FORD CONTOUR
CHEVY CAV
FORD VAN

HONDA ClvIC
CHRYSLR PT CRU

VIN# MILES
1B7HF16V915771907 104098
1FDWW37563EA31970 131887
1B3EL36RX2N310863 110984
2FAFP7TIWSWX177273 74224
1FAFPG5L2XK189945 109411
1FDY K82EOPV A25641 131779
1IFMRE1121XHAS5577 44352
1FDXEA5S57DB26502 210544
1FDXEA45S37DB26501 213508
1FDYK8ZA1IMUAOQ7979 105852

1FAFP656L4XK189946 110201
1G1JC1249X 7238909

JHMED836XL S023284
3CAFY 48B35T1559374

CHRYSLR SEBRING 1C3EJ56H2VNS59027

HEAVY EQUIPMENT

C87 CASE LOADER #1115
L85 CASE BACKHOE #17029170
K FORD TRACTOR #335
K WOODS MOWER DECK W/BUCKET

B 3POINT HITCH SPREADER

B CRAFTSMAN SNOW BLOWER
B EXCELL PRESSURE WASHER
B GASBAY PUMP

B MURRAY MOWER DECK
B MEYER PLOW FRAME

B ECHO LEAF BLOWER

B CRAFTSMAN 18" CHAIN SAW
B STILH HEDGE TRIMMER
B MECHANICS CREEPER
B HOT WATER HEATER

B- JACK HAMMER

B HAND TRIMMER

B SAND BLASTER
BSWOODS BAT WING MOWER
MQ CIRCULAR SAW
OFFICE EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

COND FILE#
#516
#140
#519
#204
#514
#34
#231
#829
#3830
#58
#193

#231



1-VCR

2—-METAL CABINET 2 DRAWER
1-CHAIR

3-5DRAWR FILE CABINET
SET —DIVIDERS

19 - CHAIRS

1-DESK

1 -HUMIDIFIER

2—-LAMPS

B1-FAX MACHINE

B1 - CASSETTE RECORDER
B1-COFFEE TABLE

B —BOOK SHELF

B — PEG BOARD

MQ —14 PALM UNITS

MQ 2-ANSWERING MACHINES
MQ 1-SLIDE PROJECTOR

MQ 1TV CARRYNG CASE

MQ 1-KEYBOARD

MQ 1-TIME CLOCK
1-BINDING MACHINE
1-4DRAWER FILE CAB
1-5DRAWER FILE CAB
1-2DRAWER FILE CAB
2—-FIVE DRAWER HOR CABINET
1-STEEL TV CABINET
1-WOOD BOOKCASE
2—-WOOD FLOOR BENCHES
1-PASTICUTILITY CART
1-DESK

4 — STEEL BOOKCASES
2—-WOODEN WORKSTATIONS
3-TVS

2—-STEEL FLOOR BENCHES
3—-STEEL LOCKERS
1-FLOOR SAFE

ASST STAPLES
2—ROLODEXS

1-FLOPPY DISC HOLDER
2—-MAGNIFYING GLASSES
2—-TAPE DISPENSERS
1-MOUSE HOLDER
1-PLASTIC COVER

ASST FILE FOLDERS

ASST DESK ACCESSORIES
PLASTIC STACKING CARD FILES



ADDING MACHINE PAPER
65— 3 RING BINDERS

55 -3 RING BINDERS

18 CARD FILE

16 CARD FILE

3 —-SCREEN SAVERS
2—-DESK DIVEDERS
1-FILEBIN
1-MAGNETICFILE BIB
ONION PAPER

14 - PRINT CARTRIDGES
2—-RECORDERS
5—ROLODEX
2—-BINDERS

1-WATER COOLER

VEHICLE ACCESSORIES

AUTOMOTIVE SECURITY PARTITIONS

RADIO EQUIPMENT

2—-MOBILE RADIOS
1-RADIO BASE

1-RADIO CABINET
10-RADIO BASE STATIONS
1 -POWER SUPPLY
2-MICROWAVE
1-TRANSMITTER
1-PACKET CLUSTER

Ml

WHEELCHAIR



	OFFICE EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

